



## NOTICE FOR FREE MEMBERSHIP

Free Coaching and Temporary Membership of Sanasar Golf Course shall start from 20<sup>th</sup> May 2017. The interested persons may apply on a prescribed format which can be had from the office of Patnitop Development Authority Kud on a cash payment of Rs. 500.00 (Non refundable) w.e.f. 20.05.2017 to 20.06.2017 on any working day between 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM.

The Coaching shall be provided free by the experts of Sanasar Golf Course. The equipment for the same for coaching will also be provided by the Patnitop Development Authority. The professional Golfers shall not be provided the equipments. The temporary membership is valid for a period of three months. The form can be downloaded from the official website **patnitop.nic.in** and in that case the fee of Rs. 500.00 (Non refundable) in shape of DD favoring Accounts Officer, Patnitop Development Authority can be deposited along with the form.

No: PDA/SGC/DEV-93/16 Dated: 21.04.2017

Sd/-

Chief Executive Officer, Patnitop Development Authority





Patnitop Development Authority KUD (Udhampur)	
(Subject to confirmation by the committee)	PHOTOGRAPH
1. Name in capital letters :	
2. Nationality :	
3. Rank of Profession :	
4. Address :	
5. Phone :Office :	
6. Membership	
Month06 MonthsYearly	
7. Date of Joining :	
INSTRUCTIONS	
a) All subscriptions are payable in advance.	
b) No members shall bring dogs or other animals on th	e premises nor
shell be fastened there to.	
c) Dress code to be observed	
Trouser, T-Shirt, Shoes, Cap (as per weather condit	ions)
d) Only one Caddie will be allowed with each player.	
e) Three passport size photographs to be given.	

I agree to confirm to the rules and by-laws of the Golf Course

Dated:-\_\_\_\_

Applicant's Signature:-\_\_\_\_\_